STIEBEI. EI.TRON Technical datasheet

FET

WPM SYSTEM PRODUCT-NO.: 234723

Targeted control - planned expansion.

The WPM system is a radical new control concept. The comprehensive functions
of the WPM standard module can be extended with WPE modules and the FET
remote control. All of these components can be conveniently connected to one

another via the system bus. The WPM heat pump manager is the central control

unit of the system, its integral programming unit is able to regulate numerous
functions, such as a cascade of two heat pumps or the control of one direct
heating circuit and two heating circuits with mixer. If extended to include the WPE
module, a further four heat pumps and two further heating circuits with mixer
can also be controlled. These heating circuits (five in total) can each be controlled
by an FET remote control. The components combine functionality, extendibility and
ease of installation. All the modules feature the attractive new design and have

significantly improved connections for the electrical installation components.

The main features

Room based remote control with thermostat function for the WPM
Touch wheel operation
Room temperature and humidity measurement

Easy adjustment of the comfort temperature



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type
Part no.
Height
Width

Depth

Technical data

i

FE7

185579

80,00 mm

80,00 mm

30 mm

FET
234723
96,00 mm
145,00 mm

31 mm

Technical datasheet

WPE
234725
400 mm
310 mm

100 mm



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type
Part no.
Height
Width

Depth

Technical data

Technical datasheet

WPM
234727
400 mm
310 mm

100 mm



STIEBEL ELTRON

Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.

Technical datasheet



