

## FET

WPM SYSTEM PRODUCT-NO.: 234723

Targeted control - planned expansion.

The WPM system is a radical new control concept. The comprehensive functions of the WPM standard module can be extended with WPE modules and the FET remote control. All of these components can be conveniently connected to one another via the system bus. The WPM heat pump manager is the central control unit of the system, its integral programming unit is able to regulate numerous functions, such as a cascade of two heat pumps or the control of one direct heating circuit and two heating circuits with mixer. If extended to include the WPE module, a further four heat pumps and two further heating circuits with mixer can also be controlled. These heating circuits (five in total) can each be controlled by an FET remote control. The components combine functionality, extendibility and ease of installation. All the modules feature the attractive new design and have significantly improved connections for the electrical installation components.



## The main features

Room based remote control with thermostat function for the WPM

Touch wheel operation

Room temperature and humidity measurement

Easy adjustment of the comfort temperature









Туре	FE 7	FET	WPE
Part no.	185579	234723	234725
Height	80,00 mm	96,00 mm	400 mm
Width	80,00 mm	145,00 mm	310 mm
Depth	30 mm	31 mm	100 mm

Technical data





Туре	WPM
Part no.	234727
Height	400 mm
Width	310 mm
Depth	100 mm

Technical data



## **Contact information**

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.